
  (4.2.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Cuadrangulo CDS

Sixaola
Tuira
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (6.2.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Tabasará
Sixaola
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (11.2.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 2
Cuadrangulo CDS

Sixaola
Mandinga
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (16.2.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Teribe
Sixaola
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (27.2.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Sambú
Sixaola
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (4.3.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
TBD

Sixaola
Mamoní
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (6.3.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Sixaola
Cangandi
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (13.3.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Yorkin
Sixaola
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (20.3.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Mother CDS

Sixaola
Majagua
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (25.3.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
TBD

Tonosí
Sixaola
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (2.4.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Cuadrangulo CDS

Sixaola
Tonosí
Mixed, 
Repechaje 1

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00



  (15.4.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field 1
Cuadrangulo CDS

Sixaola
Tabasará
Mixed, 
Rankeo

2024-05-13 14:50:43 +00:00


